CS1250L Circular Saw 190mm 1250W 240V
Black & Decker (B/DCS1250L)
The Black   Decker CS1250L Circular Saw offers class leading performance
and value. With easy to set integral depth of cut adjustment, the 190mm blade
allows for a 66mm depth of cut. The rise and fall depth setting function
provides optimum cutting performance. A safety lock-off prevents unintentional
starting and it is fitted with dust extraction ports for a clean and tidy workplace.
Suitable for rip or cross cutting and bevel cutting.   Supplied with: 1 x 190mm
Steel Circular Saw Blade, 1 x Rip Fence and 1 x Allen Key.   Specification
Input Power: 1,250 Watt.  No Load Speed: 5,300/min.  Max Cutting Depth:
90 : 66mm.  Blade: 190x16mm Bore.  Bevel Capacity: 0-45 .
Blade Diameter Input Power Voltage No Load Speed RPM
190mm 1,250W 240V 5,300
Blade Bore Depth of Cut 90° (mm) Depth of Cut 45° (mm) Spindle Lock
16mm 66 - -